
 

 

UNIVERSITY OF MANITOBA TRACK & FIELD / 
ATHLETICS MANITOBA 

 
HOLIDAY PRACTICE HOURS 2015 

  

Thu. Dec 24  - 11:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Fri. Dec 25  - Closed  

Sat. Dec 26  - Closed 

Sun. Dec 27  - 11:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Mon. Dec 28  - 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm    

Tue. Dec 29  - 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm    

Wed. Dec 30  - 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm    

Thu. Dec 31  - 11:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Fri. Jan 1  - Closed 

Sat. Jan 2   - 11:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Sun. Jan 3  - 11:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Mon. Jan 4  - 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm    

Tue. Jan 5  -  university reopens 

 


